UTTyler

THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT TYLER

2022 - 2023 Tuition & Fee Schedule

The University of Texas System Board of Regents (the Board) is authorized to set tuition for UT System institutions. Should
the Board make any tuition and fee increases for the 2022-2023 academic year at an upcoming Board meeting, the actual
tuition rate will be set after the Board of Regents meets. Your estimated tuition bill will be available at that time.

Any increase in single-year resident undergraduate tuition at UT Tyler will not exceed 3 percent for the 2022-2023 academic
year. UT Tyler also offers a four-year guaranteed tuition plan.

Actual charges for your Fall 2022 registration will be posted to your MyUTTyler account in July. Your registration will be
complete once your tuition bill is paid.

If you have questions, please contact Student Business Services: cashiers@uttyler.edu.

The schedule presented below represents an estimated fee schedule for tuition, additional fees and mandatory fees.

Semester UNDERGRADUATE GRADUATE DOCTORATE
Hours Texas Non-Texas Texas Non-Texas Texas Non-Texas
Residents** Residents** Residents** Residents** Residents** Residents**
1 859 1,344 973 1,455 1,018 1,510
2 1,128 2,098 1,356 2,320 1,446 2,430
3 1,397 2,852 1,739 3,185 1,874 3,350
4 1,666 3,606 2,122 4,050 2,302 4,270
5 1,935 4,360 2,505 4,915 2,730 5,190
6 2,204 5,114 2,888 5,780 3,158 6,110
7 2,489 5,884 3,287 6,661 3,602 7,046
8 2,774 6,654 3,686 7,542 4,046 7,982
9 3,059 7,424 4,085 8,423 4,490 8,918
10 3,344 8,194 4,484 9,304 4,934 9,854
1 3,629 8,964 4,883 10,185 5,378 10,790
12 3,908 9,728 5,276 11,060 5,816 11,720
13 4,180 10,485 5,662 11,928 6,247 12,643
14 4,452 11,242 6,048 12,796 6,678 13,566
15 4,724 11,999 6,434 13,664 7,109 14,489
16 4,980 12,740 6,804 14,516 7,524 15,396
17 5,236 13,481 7,174 15,368 7,939 16,303
18 5,492 14,222 7,544 16,220 8,354 17,210
each additional hour $256 $741 $370 $852 $415 $907
Tuition
Texas Resident Non-Texas Resident
Per Semester Per Semester
Credit Hour Credit Hour
UGRD Tuition Charges
Statutory Tuition UGRD S50 $458
Designated Tuition UGRD $184 $261
GRAD Tuition Charges
Statutory Tuition GRAD S50 $458
Designated Tuition GRAD $298 $372
DOCT Tuition Charges
Statutory Tuition DOCT S50 $458
Designated Tuition DOCT $343 S427




Additional Fees

Texas Resident Non-Texas Resident

Per Semester Per Semester
Credit Hour Credit Hour
Additional Fees
Student Services Fee ($150 maximum) S13 $13
Instructional Support Fee S22 S22
Intercollegiate Athletic Fee (596 min - $240 max) S16 S16

Mandatory Fees

Sessions of
12to 15 Sessions of
Weeks or 3to 11

any two Weeks

Mandatory Fees sessions Only***
Automated Services Fee $30.00 $30.00
International Education Fee $1.00 $1.00
Technology Fee $160.00 $160.00
Fine and Performing Arts Fee** $30.00 $15.00
Recreational Facilities Fee** $70.00 $35.00
Records Fee $5.00 $5.00
Medical Services Fee $43.00 $21.50
Student Union Fee** $105.00 $105.00
Student Success Fee $50.00 $50.00

**Excluded from HEC Mandatory Fees

***Excludes students in the Accelerated (7-Week) Online MBA Program enrolled in
7 week 1 and/or 7 week 2 sessions. Accelerated (7-Week) Online MBA Program
students visit https://online.uttyler.edu/tuition-fees.aspx for more information
regarding your tuition and fees.

NOTICE: Tuition and fees are subject to change by Legislature enactments and/or by
actions of the Board of Regents of The University of Texas System.

Other Fees May Apply
Sessions of
12to 15 Sessions of
Weeks or 7t0 11

any two Weeks

Fee Description sessions Only***
New Student Programs Fee (one time fee) $225.00 $225.00
Houston Engineering Center Fee $175.00 $135.00
Online Education Fee $14 per SCH $14 per SCH
Differential Tuition $30 per SCH $30 per SCH

Note: Differential Tuition is charged to upper level and graduate courses
(3000 - 6000 level) in the SoulesCollege of Business, College of Engineering and
School of Nursing.




